		STATE OF OREGON 79 Page 6299
64309		생활 물건을 얻을 주셨는 것을 가지 않는 것이 그 것이 지지 않는 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 이 것 같아. 이 것 같아.
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument 20th day
GIACOMINI, JONES & ZAMSKY	양 옷을 다 물통	una received for record on theuay
ATTORNEYS AT LAW	(Don't use this	
CAP WATN STREET	space; reserved for recording	of <u>$12:39$</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M.and recorded at <u>2:39</u> or clock <u>P</u> M.and recorded in book <u>M79</u> on page <u>6299</u> or as 6/309 Bec
KLAMATH FALLS, ORE. 97601	label in coun- ties where	filing fee number 04505 , nee
	used.)	
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		Witness my hand and seal of County
ERLING THARALSON		affixed. Wn. D. Milne
7208 LOTUS AVENUE		County Clerk,Title
SAN GABRIEL, CALIF. 91775		By Semechanthets ch_ Deputy
		By
	F	ee \$3.00
BAI	RGAIN AND SALE DE	
	. aka E. THARA	LSON,
ERLING THARALSON, a widower, aka E. THARALSON,		
GRANTOR, conveys to		
THE THE SON THE STMENT	CO., INC., a	Nevada corporation,
GRANTOR, conveys to ERLING THARALSON INVESTMENT CO., INC., a Nevada corporation, ERLING THARALSON INVESTMENT CO., INC., a Nevada corporation, GRANTEE, the following described real property situate in <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon:		
GRANTEE, the following described real property	situate in	
A - MONORTV SILUGUE		
All that real property control of the second		
SIXTH ADDITION.		
불법 사람은 이 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것이 있다. 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 수 있다. 같은 것은 것을		1 proporty situate in:
Undivided one-half in Undivided one-half in Lots 2 and 3, Block 7	terest in that	real property situate in:
Undivided one-null Lots 2 and 3, Block 74, NIMROD RIVER PARK, SIXTH ADDITION.		
Lots 2 and 3, Block (+, And Charles and Ch		
같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있다.		
년에 전 소설되는 것 되었는 것 것 것 같은 것 같아. 법법 전성은 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요.		
	NENT CONTINUE DESCR	IPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$O X 其的N分数, The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$O X 其的N分数, The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$O X 其的N分数, The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$O		
次次に対象である なるのでの時代の たので、 した い たので、 ない に い たので、 の に の の に の の の の の の の の の の の の の	ontext so requires, the s	ingular includes the plural.
In construing this deed and where the co		
Dated this $\frac{8 \text{ th}}{3}$ day of $\frac{\text{MARCH}}{3}$, 19 $\frac{79}{3}$		
FR: Thoralson		
ERLING THARALSON		
		MARCH 8, , 19 79
STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlama	<u>th</u>) ss.	
Personally appeared the above named	KLING IMMA	N voluntary act and deed.
and ecknowledged_the_foregoing_instru	ment to be <u>his</u>	Volument of and the
anu generation	Defens mot	Jursline R. Till and
OFICIAL SHIRSTINE L. PROCK		Notary Public for Oregon 12/16/80 My commission expires
NOTARY PUDLIC		
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE		
A Professional Corporation		
Kiamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Telephone: 503/884-7728		